3,5 & 7 Way Mini-Panel Board
Integral Incomer
MCCB Outgoers
Incomer Amps Description Product Code
160 3 way board
160A incomer MC403
160 5 way board
160A incomer MC405
160 7 way board
160A incomer MC407
MCCB Description Single Pole
Product Code
Three Pole
Product Code
16A 16A MCCB MC1P16 MC3P16
25A 25A MCCB MC1P25 MC3P25
40A 40A MCCB MC1P40 MC3P40
50A 50A MCCB MC1P50 MC3P50
63A 63A MCCB MC1P63 MC3P63
80A 80A MCCB MC1P80 MC3P80
100A 100A MCCB MC1P100 MC3P100
125A 125A MCCB MC1P125 MC3P125
160A 160A MCCB MC1P160 MC3P160
Specification
Powder Coated Epoxy Resin Finish RAL 2002
Blank gland plates top and bottom
Removeable door with slotted lock (key lock available)
Designed in the UK to BSEN 60439-3 1991
Manufactured in the UK to BSEN 60439-3
Degree of protection IP3X to BSEN 60529
400A rated busbars
160A Incomer can be fitted left, right, top or bottom*
lower rated incomers can be supplied**
*Specify when ordering, **Contact our sales office
Available with 3,5 or 7 outgoing ways
Single or three pole 25KA rated mccbs
Maximum rating of outgoing mccbs 160A
Metering options are available